Completed Document Details Page 1 of 3

MyFDEP

Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Welcome, Kim Thursby. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ_USER. [Sign Out]

[Pending List] [Completed List] [Completed List - this DocLoq]
Completed Document Details

NATIVE HULLS ENVIRONMENTAL

NAME: SERVICES

DOC LOG CHAZ

ID: 57394 ID: FLRO00211102
CITY: TAMPA COUNTY: HILLSBOROUGH

View email records

LIHWG Email Template ' RMH Email Templates =JRUOH Email Template ' RHWT Email Template
L Notification Approvals IRHWT Approvals _JRUOH Approvals _JRMH Approvals

Document Types

Document Type Primary Type Discontinued On
HWG Y
RHWT N
RMH N
RUOH N

Email Addresses

Affiliation-ID Interest Type Email Native ID Native Name
391570 HWR mbevacgua@hullsenvironmental.com FLR000211102 Hulls Environmental Services
392031 uopP mbevacqua@hullsenvironmental.com FLR000211102 Hulls Environmental Services
392043 HWT mbevacgua@hullsenvironmental.com FLR000211102 Hulls Environmental Services
392099 MP mbevacqua@hullsenvironmental.com FLR000211102 Hulls Environmental Services

Processes
Document Type Process Date Author Delete

HWG Logged 04/02/2020 SIMMONS_JLS

https://prodenv.dep.state.fl.us/DepDocLog/57394/document-details 8/13/2020



Completed Document Details

HWG

HWG

HWG

HWG

HWG

HWG

HWG

RHWT

RHWT

RHWT

RHWT

RHWT

RHWT

RHWT

RMH

RMH

RMH

RMH

RMH

RMH

RMH

RUOH

RUOH

RUOH

RUOH

RUOH

Completeness Review
Waiting for information
Ready for Data Entry
Data Entry Completed
Final Review
Notification Letter Emailed

Booked into Oculus @;{%‘

Logged
Completeness Review
Ready for Data Entry
Data Entry Completed

Final Review
Notification Letter Emailed

Booked into Oculus ‘53‘/@%

Logged
Completeness Review
Ready for Data Entry
Data Entry Completed

Final Review
Notification Letter Emailed

Booked into Oculus Qg‘f’%

Logged
Completeness Review
Waiting for information
Ready for Data Entry

Data Entry Completed

04/02/2020

04/02/2020

08/12/2020

08/12/2020

08/12/2020

08/12/2020

08/13/2020

04/02/2020

04/02/2020

06/17/2020

06/17/2020

06/17/2020

06/17/2020

06/18/2020

04/02/2020

04/02/2020

04/03/2020

04/03/2020

04/03/2020

04/03/2020

04/06/2020

04/02/2020

04/02/2020

04/02/2020

06/17/2020

06/17/2020

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

THURSBY_K

SIMMONS_JLS

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

THURSBY_K

SIMMONS_JLS

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

THURSBY_K

SIMMONS_JLS

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

https://prodenv.dep.state.fl.us/DepDocLog/57394/document-details

Page 2 of 3

XX XXX XXXXXHXHX XX XXX XX KXXXXX X X

8/13/2020



Completed Document Details Page 3 of 3
RUOH Final Review 06/17/2020 ASHWOOD_J *
RUOH Notification Letter Emailed 06/17/2020 ASHWOOD_J] *
RUOH Booked into Oculus ¥ 06/18/2020 THURSBY_K 4
Comments
Document Date Comment Author
Type
General —44/02/2020 Notification is not signed. SIMMONS_JLS
Comment
RHWT 06/17/2020 Signature page received. HORLICK_S
RHWT 06/17/2020 Valid Certificate of Liability insurance form on file. HORLICK_S
RMH 04/03/2020 Processed as transporter of Hg lamps or devices HORLICK_S
RUOH 06/17/2020 Received original 8700 form, registration fee, training manual statement, ASHWOOD._J

DEP Home | About DEP

Annual Report. Insurance form on file is current.

https://prodenv.dep.state.fl.us/DepDocLog/57394/document-details 8/13/2020



