MyFDEP

Florida Department of Environmental Protection



Welcome, Kim Thursby. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ_USER. [Sign Out]

[Pending List] [Completed List]

[Completed List - this DocLog]

Completed Document Details

HULLS ENVIRONMENTAL NATIVE

SERVICES NAME:

DOC LOG CHAZ 57394

FLR000211102 ID: ID:

CITY: **COUNTY: HILLSBOROUGH TAMPA**

View email records

<u> HWG Email Template</u> <u> RMH Email Templates</u> <u> RUOH Email Template</u> RHWT Email Template Notification Approvals RHWT Approvals RUOH Approvals RMH Approvals

Document Types

Document Type	Primary Type	Discontinued On
HWG	Υ	
RHWT	N	
RMH	N	
RUOH	N	

Email Addresses

Affiliation-ID	Interest Type	Email	Native ID	Native Name
391570	HWR	mbevacqua@hullsenvironmental.com	FLR000211102	Hulls Environmental Services
392031	UOP	mbevacqua@hullsenvironmental.com	FLR000211102	Hulls Environmental Services
392043	HWT	mbevacqua@hullsenvironmental.com	FLR000211102	Hulls Environmental Services
392099	MP	mbevacqua@hullsenvironmental.com	FLR000211102	Hulls Environmental Services

Processes

Document Type	Process	Date	Author	Delete
HWG	Logged	04/02/2020	SIMMONS 1LS	

				×
HWG	Completeness Review	04/02/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
HWG	Waiting for information	04/02/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
HWG	Ready for Data Entry	08/12/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
HWG	Data Entry Completed	08/12/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
HWG	Final Review	08/12/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
HWG	Notification Letter Emailed	08/12/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
HWG	Booked into Oculus	08/13/2020	THURSBY_K	×
RHWT	Logged	04/02/2020	SIMMONS_JLS	*
RHWT	Completeness Review	04/02/2020	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Ready for Data Entry	06/17/2020	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Data Entry Completed	06/17/2020	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Final Review	06/17/2020	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Notification Letter Emailed	06/17/2020	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Booked into Oculus	06/18/2020	THURSBY_K	×
RMH	Logged	04/02/2020	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RMH	Completeness Review	04/02/2020	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Ready for Data Entry	04/03/2020	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Data Entry Completed	04/03/2020	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Final Review	04/03/2020	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Notification Letter Emailed	04/03/2020	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Booked into Oculus	04/06/2020	THURSBY_K	×
RUOH	Logged	04/02/2020	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RUOH	Completeness Review	04/02/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Waiting for information	04/02/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Ready for Data Entry	06/17/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Data Entry Completed	06/17/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×

RUOH	Final Review	06/17/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Notification Letter Emailed	06/17/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Booked into Oculus	06/18/2020	THURSBY K	×

Comments

Document Type	Date	Comment	Author
General Comment	04/02/2020	Notification is not signed.	SIMMONS_JLS
RHWT	06/17/2020	Signature page received.	HORLICK_S
RHWT	06/17/2020	Valid Certificate of Liability insurance form on file.	HORLICK_S
RMH	04/03/2020	Processed as transporter of Hg lamps or devices	HORLICK_S
RUOH	06/17/2020	Received original 8700 form, registration fee, training manual statement, Annual Report, Insurance form on file is current.	ASHWOOD_J

DEP Home | About DEP